Programmanr. 29
29-12-2014

Meisjes, 100m rugslag

Junioren 3 en later
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 12

1

~No b~ wWwN

Roos Gevers
Jesse Giesen
Debra de Lange
Luna Schlicher
Mandy Rook
Carmen Thijssen
Janine Rogge

Serie 2 van 12

1

o~NOoO O~ WN

Lisa Verheij

Lotte van der Heijden
Britt Jacobs

Esmee Bakers
Anna-francoise Teulings
Hanna van den Berg
Lisa Snoeijs

Mascha Verhoeven

Serie 3van 12

1

o~NO U WN

Jill Winands

Maud Lanckohr
Jasmijn van Spaandonk
Lena Minderaa

Anouk Geyselaers
Elsemarijn Hijweege

Inge Cauberg
Isa Coenen

Serie 4 van 12

1

o~NOOhWN

Céline Hupperts
Silke Bliek

Lianne Kaanen
Coco Cuijpers

Kim de Laat

Yana Korczynski
Sara van Vlokhoven
lise Hallie

Serie 5van 12

1

O~NO O PA~WN

Marlijn Zwart

llse Schoenmaker
Sterre van de Goor
Lelie van Everdingen
Quinty Rouschop
Kyanie Blom

Vera Weijzen

Nikita van der Stege

Serie 6 van 12

1

oO~NO U A~WN

Lisa Lukken

Anne Koéhlen
Kimberly Jacobs
Janne Sprokholt
Daphne Broen

Anne van Megen
Pleun van den Bergh
Amber Simons

vereniging

BZV 's-Hertogenbosch
ROB

DAW

RZ

DAW

ROB

Swimteam Helden~Mosa

Zegenwerp
RZL

RZL
Zegenwerp

ZC Valkenburg
De Vrije Slag

De Roersoppers
HGN (Sg)

ESZET

HGN (Sg)

TRB/RES

De Vrije Slag

Zv Kimbria

Noord Limburg(SG)
Zv Kimbria

HGN (Sg)

ZC Valkenburg
HGN (Sg)

HGN (Sg)
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zegenwerp
Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemclub Eijsden
Octopus

HzPC

De Fuut
Arethusa

De Vrije Slag
ZC Valkenburg
HGN (Sg)

Zv Kimbria
Octopus

PSV

HGN (Sg)

ZPC De Rog Weert
Zeester Meerval
ESZET

HzPC

HzZPC

Z & PC Dio

inschrijftijd

1:52.24
1:39.98
1:39.43
1:38.20
1:38.28
1:39.67
1:47.15

1:37.03
1:35.93
1:35.91
1:35.13
1:35.82
1:35.92
1:36.73
1:37.42

1:34.58
1:32.16
1:31.89
1:30.75
1:30.91
1:32.05
1:32.24
1:34.84

1:30.21
1:29.72
1:29.54
1:28.89
1:29.31
1:29.72
1:30.17
1:30.31

1:28.32
1:27.77
1:27.22
1:27.00
1:27.13
1:27.25
1:27.99
1:28.74

1:26.49
1:26.20
1:25.62
1:25.08
1:25.52
1:25.75
1:26.29
1:26.56

200105408
200201698
200202380
200201564
200105220
200201898
200202802

200202628
200104806
200101650
200203758
200203052
200202654
200201052
200302216

200200580
200201096
200202590
200300252
200100976
200103626
200201412
200300704

200302938
200301948
200300708
200202614
200102824
200202192
200102484
200200128

200300972
200301470
200102168
200101096
200300208
200301866
200100980
200102966

200200190
200201714
200201470
200102128
200101622
200200582
200201952
200202718

AFGEM
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Programmanr. 29, Meisjes, 100m rugslag, Voorronde

Serie 7 van 12

O~NO A WNE

Lieke Meulenkamp
Noortje Wisselo
Eva van de Mortel
Emma Huizinga
Wynona van Gelder
Muriel Blok

Lynn Vallen

Luca van Gemert

Serie 8 van 12

1

o~NOUTh~ WN

llse Swinkels

Denise van der Burgt
Kyra Kerkhoffs

Isa van der Meijden
Floor Ketting
Rebecca Schmitz
Sofia Sadok

Iris Willigers

Serie 9 van 12

1

oO~NO O~ WN

Meral Bakker

Kim Schooneman

Sara Hebrova

Sasya van Hamersveld
Anastasia Renssen
Famke Slabbers

llse Verhoef

Amy Verhouden

Serie 10 van 12

1

o~NO O~ WN

Maud Weijmans

Jente Dekker
Josephien Kersten
Imke van den Hoef
Jessica Herbst
Tessa Jans

Kemi van de Wetering
Denice Koolman

Serie 11 van 12

1

o~NO O~ WN

Nina Spit

Sarah Vandeursen
Chanour Mercelina
Nikki Smeets

Isabel Dijkstra

lise Verheij

Lotte Hosper

Imke Beekman

Serie 12 van 12

1

o~NO U WN

Carolien Beckers
Lotus van Geemen
Jasmijn van der Valk
Bo Souhoka

Nikki Douma

Demi van Hulst

Noa de Vries

Chiara Geilenkirchen

HZPC

DAW

Tempo Valkenswaard
DAW

PSV

Zv Kimbria

HzPC

Arethusa

HzPC

Zeester Meerval

Zv Kimbria

PSV

PSSV

Swimteam Helden~Mosa
Zv Kimbria

Zwemclub Eijsden

Arethusa

WZ&PC Purmerend
HGN (Sg)
Arethusa

TRB/RES

Arethusa

PSV

PSV

HzPC

DAW

ZPC De Rog Weert

HzPC

Wynberg Swimlab Aquatic Academy
TRB/RES

Arethusa

Octopus

Tempo Valkenswaard
Zeester Meerval

HGN (Sg)

HGN (Sg)

HGN (Sg)

ZPC De Rog Weert
De Fuut

HGN (Sg)

HGN (Sg)

NDD

HGN (Sg)

HGN (Sg)

Brunssum

ZC Valkenburg
Swimteam Helden~Mosa
HGN (Sg)

1:25.02
1:24.48
1:23.91
1:23.50
1:23.60
1:24.20
1:24.73
1:25.07

1:22.95
1:22.78
1:22.67
1:22.43
1:22.66
1:22.69
1:22.86
1:23.07

1:22.13
1:21.99
1:21.80
1:21.50
1:21.70
1:21.92
1:22.03
1:22.26

1:19.29
1:17.56
1:16.33
1:12.82
1:14.48
1:16.86
1:18.72
1:21.50

1:19.10
1:17.54
1:15.56
1:12.77
1:14.18
1:16.82
1:18.00
1:20.68

1:18.99
1:17.53
1:15.15
1:10.33
1:13.95
1:16.59
1:17.98
1:20.58

200101554
200202744
200100344
200202246
200301304
200300030
200201840
200101636

200201504
200201812
200100616
200201980
200102358
200102036
200201204
200100384

200200788
200301006
200105910
200201454
200202588
200200100
200302288
200101400

200103830
200102724
200101212
200101552

200103800
200201456
200200132

200102212
200100444
200101374
200200080
200200918
200300456
200201414
200301950

200200078
200201124
200101408
200201186
200102252
200300140
200101556
200104590
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